
 
 

 
 
 

Stafford Public Schools 
2022 – 2023 CSEA Work Year Schedule for 10-month Staff 

 
 

Paraprofessionals Head Cooks and Cafeteria Workers 

Monday, August 22, 2022- Convocation / PD (Full Day) Monday, August 22, 2022- Convocation / PD (Full Day) 

Tuesday, August 23, 2022- PD (Full Day) 
Tuesday, August 23, 2022- Food Service Specific Mandated 
Training and / or Kitchen Opening (Full Day) 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022- PD (Full Day) Wednesday, August 24, 2022- Kitchen Opening (Full Day) 

Thursday, September 1, 2022- Mandated Training 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Thursday, September 1, 2022- Mandated Training 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Friday, September 30, 2022- PD  
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Friday, September 30, 2022- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Thursday, October 27, 2022- PD  
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Thursday, October 27, 2022- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022- PD  
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Monday, February 13, 2023- PD 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Monday, February 13, 2023- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023- PD 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Friday, May 26, 2023- PD 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

Friday, May 26, 2023- PD and/or Regular Work Duties 
(Student Early Dismissal; Staff Full Day) 

(181 Student Days, 3 Full-Day PD Sessions, 7 Early-Dismissal PD Sessions) 
 


